COMPLETE
LED LIGHTING SOLUTION
Residential | Commercial | Industrial | Indoor | Outdoor
+91-1493-452877, +91-9416922877
(OEM & SKD ALSO AVAILABLE)
ITEM PAGE NO.
COMPANY INTRODUCTION 1
LED BULBS 2-3
LED TUBE LIGHTS 4
LED CONCEALED LIGHTS 5
LED COB LIGHTS 6
LED SLIM PANEL LIGHTS 7
LED SURFACE PANEL LIGHTS 8
LED TRACK LIGHTS 9
LED STREET LIGHTS 10-11
LED FLOOD LIGHTS 12-14
LED WELL GLASS LIGHTS 14
LED STADIUM /TOWER LIGHT 15
LED GARDEN SPIKE LIGHT 15
LED HIGHBAY LIGHT 16
LED UFO LIGHT 17
LED FLAMEPROOF LIGHTS 18-20
LED CLEANROOM NON- FLAMEPROOF LIGHT 21
LED WEATHERPROOF NON-FLAMEPROOF WELL GLASS LIGHT 21
LED BURIAL /FACADE LIGHTS 22
LED UNDERWATER SPOT / FOUNTAIN LIGHTS 23
LED SWIMMING POOL LIGHTS 23
LED WALL LIGHTS 24
LED STEP/FOOT LIGHTS 24
LED GATE ,POSTOP LIGHTS & BOLLARDS 25-26
LED ROPE/NEON/STRIP LIGHTS 27
LED SOLAR LIGHTS 28-30
SENSORS 31
STREET LIGHT MOUNTING POLES & ACCESSORIES 32
OTHER LED PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES 33
OUR PARTNERS IN PROGRESS 34
OUR OTHER PRODUCTS & SERVICES 35
NOTES 36
INDEX
In-House Manufacturing - Complete control over quality, customization & delivery
Engineering Expertise - Experienced engineers & skilled technical
workforce
One-Stop Solution - Lighting, energy, Refrigeration & Industrial services under one roof
Trusted Channel Partner -Authorized channel partner of Crompton, HPL & Columbus &
Symphony.
Quality Assured -Strict quality checks & industry-standard processes
Energy-Efficient Solutions -Cost-effective and sustainable products
24×7 AMC & Maintenance -Quick response to minimize downtime
Customer-First Approach -Tailored solutions, competitive pricing & reliable support
CELLUS TECH INDIA PVT. LTD. established in 2016, is a professionally managed manufacturer and comprehensive
solution provider delivering advanced solutions in the domains of Energy, Lighting, Refrigeration, Industrial Cooling,
Kids Toys and Industrial Engineering. Headquartered in Bhiwadi, Rajasthan, the company operates with modern, fully
integrated in-house manufacturing facilities and robust infrastructure, enabling the consistent delivery of high-
quality, reliable, and performance-driven products for residential, commercial, and industrial applications.
Founded with a clear vision to drive innovation, sustainability, and technological excellence, Cellus Tech India Pvt. Ltd.
focuses on creating value through engineering precision, intelligent automation, and customer-centric solutions. The
organization is led by Mr. Satbir Singh Boora and Mr. Joginder Boora, a Mechanical Engineering graduate with over 16
years of extensive industry experience in project management, production, automation, quality assurance, and ISO-
compliant quality management systems.
Backed by a team of experienced engineers, software professionals, and skilled technicians, the company
emphasizes automation-driven processes, embedded system development, advanced manufacturing practices,
and continuous improvement, ensuring consistent quality, operational safety, and superior performance across its
diversified portfolio.
Cellus Tech India Pvt. Ltd. offers an extensive range of products and services, including LED Lighting Solutions,
Electrical Panels, Solar Power Systems, Refrigeration and Ice Cube Machines, Material Handling Equipment,
Fabrication services, Air Ducting and Industrial Cooling Systems, Electrical Switchgear, Kids’ Toys, Industrial Cleaning
Machines, Automation solutions, Automotive sector components, Embedded design and Development services,
Software and Control System Solutions, and Precision Injection-Molded Plastic Components.
The company is proud to be an Authorized Channel Partner of Crompton and a trusted supplier of HPL lighting
products, Symphony Industrial Air Coolers, and Columbus floor cleaning machines, supported by strong technical
expertise, dependable after-sales service, and 24×7 maintenance support.
Driven by a commitment to quality, innovation, and customer satisfaction, Cellus Tech India Pvt. Ltd. continues to
build long-term partnerships by delivering efficient, sustainable, and future-ready engineering solutions alligned with
global standards and evolving market demands.
WHY US?
1
INTRODUCTION
ITEM NAME MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR BASE TYPE MATERIAL LIST
PRICE
LED BULB 0.5W CTI-B-0.5 0.5 CW,WW,RED,GREEN, YELLOW,
BLUE,PINK, MULTICOLOUR B22, E27 PC
LED BULB 3W CTI-B-3 3 CW,NW,WW B22, E27 METAL+PC
LED BULB 5W CTI-B-5 5 CW,NW,WW B22, E27 METAL+PC
LED BULB 7W CTI-B-7 7 CW,NW,WW B22, E27 METAL+PC
LED BULB 9W CTI-B-9 9 CW,NW,WW B22, E27 METAL+PC
LED BULB 12W CTI-B-12 12 CW,NW,WW B22, E27 METAL+PC
LED BULB 15W CTI-B-15 15 CW,NW,WW B22, E27 METAL+PC
LED BULB 18W CTI-B-18 18/20/22 CW,NW,WW B22, E27 METAL+PC
Energy
Efficient
Upto 4KV Surge
Protection
Instant
 Lighting
1 Year
Warranty
APPLICATIONS
Homes
Residential Area
Shops
Office
Living Room
Bedroom
Kitchen
KEY FEATURES
 Energy Efficient
High Luminous
 Long Life Span
Instant ON – No Flicker
 Eco-Friendly & Mercury
Free
Low Heat Emission
2
0.5W BULB B22 BULB E27 BULB
 LED BULB
ITEM NAME MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR BASE TYPE MATERIAL LIST
PRICE
LED ROCKET BULB 30W CTI-BJ-30 30 CW,NW,WW B22, E27 METAL+PC
LED ROCKET BULB 40W CTI-BJ-40 40 CW,NW,WW B22, E27 METAL+PC
LED ROCKET BULB 50W CTI-BJ-50 50 CW,NW,WW B22, E27 METAL+PC
ITEM NAME MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR BASE TYPE BATTERY MATERIAL LIST
PRICE
LED EMERGENCY BULB 9W CTI-B-ACDC-9 9 CW,NW,WW B22, E27 1200 MAH METAL+PC
LED EMERGENCY BULB 12W CTI-B-ACDC-12 12 CW,NW,WW B22, E27 1200MAH METAL+PC
ITEM NAME MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR BASE TYPE MATERIAL LIST PRICE
LED T-BULB 10W CTI-T-BULB-10 10 CW,NW,WW B22, E27 METAL+PC
3
ITEM NAME MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR BASE TYPE MATERIAL LIST
PRICE
LED FILAMENT BULB CTI-B-FILAMENT 4 WW B22, E27 METAL+GLASS
FILAMENT BULB
JUMBO BULB
T-BULB
AC-DC BULB
LED JUMBO BULB
LED T-BULB
LED EMERGENCY BULB
LED FILAMENT BULB
ITEM NAME MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR BASE TYPE MATERIAL LIST
PRICE
LED TUBELIGHT PC BATTEN 5W 1 FEET CTI-TL-5 5 CW,NW,WW BATTEN PC
LED TUBELIGHT PC BATTEN 10W 2 FEET CTI-TL-10 10 CW,NW,WW BATTEN PC
LED TUBELIGHT PC BATTEN 20W CTI-TL-20 20 CW,NW,WW BATTEN PC
LED TUBELIGHT PC BATTEN 40W CTI-TL-40 40 CW,NW,WW BATTEN PC
LED TUBELIGHT ALUMINIUM FLAT 40W CTI-TL-AL-FLAT-40 40 CW,NW,WW FLAT ALUMINIUM METAL
LED TUBELIGHT ALUMINIUM SINGLE
REFLECTOR 20W CTI-TL-SR-20 20 CW,NW,WW SINGLE ALUMINIUM
REFLECTOR METAL
LED TUBELIGHT ALUMINIUM DOUBLE
REFLECTOR 40W CTI-TL-DR-40 40 CW,NW,WW
DOUBLE
ALUMINIUM
REFLECTOR
METAL
LED TUBELIGHT T5 RETROFIT 20W CTI-TL-RETRO-T5-20 20 CW,NW,WW T5 RETROFIT METAL
LED TUBELIGHT T8 RETROFIT 20W CTI-TL-RETROFIT-T8-20 20 CW,NW,WW T8 RETROFIT METAL
LED PLC LIGHT 9W CTI-PLC-9 9 CW,NW,WW PLC METAL+PC
LED 2G-11 18W CTI-2G-11 18 CW,NW,WW 2G-11 METAL
LED EMERGENCY TUBELIGHT BATTEN
20W CTI-TL-E-20 20 CW BATTEN PC
LED TUBELIGHT BATTEN 20W WITH
MOTION SENSOR CTI-TL-MS-20 20 CW BATTEN PC
Energy
Efficient
Upto 4KV Surge
Protection
Instant
 Lighting
1 Year
Warranty
APPLICATIONS
Homes
Offices
Corporate Buildings
Schools, Colleges &
Educational Institutes
Hospitals
Retail Stores & Shopping Malls
Factories & Industrial Units
KEY FEATURES
High Energy Efficiency
Long Life Span
Instant Start
Low Heat Emission
Eco-Friendly
Wide Voltage Range
BATTEN FLAT SINGLE REFLECTOR DOUBLE REFLECTOR RETROFIT PLC 2G-11
4
LED TUBE LIGHT
ITEM NAME MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR MATERIAL LIST
PRICE
LED CONCEALED LIGHT 3W DEEP CTI-CONL-3 3 CW,NW, WW,
RED,BLUE,GREEN,YELLOW,PINK PC
LED CONCEALED LIGHT 5W MOON CTI-CONL-MOON-5 5 CW,NW, WW,
RED,BLUE,GREEN,YELLOW,PINK PC
LED CONCEALED LIGHT 7W SMALL DIFFUSER CTI-CONL-SD-7 7 CW,NW, WW,
RED,BLUE,GREEN,YELLOW,PINK PC
LED CONCEALED LIGHT 7W BIG DIFFUSER CTI-CONL-BD-7 7 CW,NW, WW,
RED,BLUE,GREEN,YELLOW,PINK PC
LED CONCEALED LIGHT 7W SURYA MODEL CTI-CONL-SURYA-7 7 CW,NW, WW,
RED,BLUE,GREEN,YELLOW,PINK PC
LED CONCEALED LIGHT 7W RING CTI-CONL-RING-7 7 CW,NW, WW,
RED,BLUE,GREEN,YELLOW,PINK PC
LED CONCEALED LIGHT 7W HANDI CTI-CONL-HANDI-7 7 CW,NW, WW,
RED,BLUE,GREEN,YELLOW,PINK PC
LED CONCEALED LIGHT 7W ALUMINIUM CTI-CONL-AL-7 7 CW,NW, WW,
RED,BLUE,GREEN,YELLOW,PINK METAL
LED CONCEALED LIGHT 7W ZOOM CTI-CONL-ZOOM-7 7 CW,NW, WW,
RED,BLUE,GREEN,YELLOW,PINK PC
LED CONCEALED LIGHT 12W ZOOM CTI-CONL-ZOOM-12 12 CW,NW, WW,
RED,BLUE,GREEN,YELLOW,PINK PC
LED CONCEALED LIGHT 15W ZOOM CTI-CONL-ZOOM-15 15 CW,NW, WW,
RED,BLUE,GREEN,YELLOW,PINK PC
Energy
Efficient
Upto 4KV Surge
Protection
Instant
 Lighting
1 Year
Warranty
APPLICATIONS
Homes
Residential Area
Shops
Office
Living Room
KEY FEATURES
Energy Efficient
High Luminous
Long Life Span
Instant ON – No Flicker
Low Heat Emission
5
3W DEEP 5W MOON 7W SMALL
DIFFUSER
7W BIG
DIFFUSER
7W SURYA
MODEL
7W RING 7W HANDI 7W ALUMINIUM 7W ZOOM
LED CONCEALED LIGHT
ITEM  NAME MODEL WATTAGE OUTER
SIZE(mm)
HOLE
SIZE(mm) COLOUR MATERIAL LIST
PRICE
LED COB SPOT LIGHT 3W CTI-COBSPOT-03 3 68*50 50 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED COB SPOT LIGHT 5W CTI-COBSPOT-05 5 85*65 70 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED COB SPOT LIGHT 10W CTI-COBSPOT-10 10 110*70 90 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED COB SPOT LIGHT 15W CTI-COBSPOT-15 15 135*80 115 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED COB SPOT LIGHT 30W CTI-COBSPOT-30 30 160*110 135 CW,NW,WW METAL
ITEM  NAME MODEL WATTAGE OUTER
SIZE(mm)
HOLE
SIZE(mm) CCT MATERIAL LIST
PRICE
LED ZOOM LIGHT 12W CTI-ZOOM-12 12 104 X60 95 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED ZOOM LIGHT 20W CTI-ZOOM-20 20 135X115 120 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED ZOOM LIGHT 30W CTI-ZOOM-30 30 160X150 150 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED ZOOM LIGHT 40W CTI-ZOOM-40 40 160X150 150 CW,NW,WW METAL
KEY FEATURES
Energy Efficient
High Luminous
Instant ON – No Flicker
Body Colour -Black &
White
1 YEAR WARRANTY
ITEM  NAME MODEL WATTAGE OUTER
SIZE(mm)
HOLE
SIZE(mm) COLOUR MATERIAL LIST
PRICE
LED DEEP LIGHT 10W CTI-COBDEEP-10 10 100*100 85 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED DEEP LIGHT 20W CTI-COBDEEP-20 20 120*130 100 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED DEEP LIGHT 30W CTI-COBDEEP-30 30 150*120 130 CW,NW,WW METAL
APPLICATIONS
Architectural lighting
Landscape lighting
Outdoor decorative
lighting
Monuments and
signage lighting
6
Energy
Efficient
Upto 4KV Surge
Protection
Instant
 Lighting
1 Year
Warranty
LED COB LIGHT
LED COB ZOOM LIGHT
LED COB SPOT LIGHT
LED COB DEEP LIGHT
ITEM NAME MODEL WATTAGE CUTOUT
SIZE SHAPE COLOUR MATERIAL LIST
PRICE
LED SLIM PANEL LIGHT 3W CTI-SPL-3 3 3" ROUND / SQUARE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED SLIM PANEL LIGHT 6W CTI-SPL-6 6 4" ROUND / SQUARE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED SLIM PANEL LIGHT 12W CTI-SPL-12 12 6" ROUND / SQUARE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED SLIM PANEL LIGHT 15W CTI-SPL-15 15 7" ROUND / SQUARE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED SLIM PANEL LIGHT 18W CTI-SPL-18 18 8" ROUND / SQUARE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED SLIM PANEL LIGHT 22W CTI-SPL-22 22 8" ROUND / SQUARE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED SLIM PANEL LIGHT 24W CTI-SPL-24 24 12" ROUND / SQUARE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED SLIM PANEL LIGHT 40W (2X2) CTI-SPL-40 40 24"  SQUARE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED SLIM PANEL LIGHT 36W (2X1) CTI-SPL-2X1-36 36 24"X12" RECTANGLE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED SLIM PANEL LIGHT 60W(4X1) CTI-SPL-4X1-60 60 48"X12" RECTANGLE CW,NW,WW METAL
ATTANCHMENT TO MAKE IT
SURFACE PANEL
CTI-SPL-
ATTACHMENT - 48"X48" - - METAL
LED SLIM PANEL LIGHT 8W PC CTI-SPL-PC-8 8 100MM ROUND / SQUARE CW,NW,WW PC
LED SLIM PANEL LIGHT 12W PC CTI-SPL-PC-12 12 130MM ROUND / SQUARE CW,NW,WW PC
LED SLIM PANEL LIGHT 15W PC CTI-SPL-PC-15 15 150MM ROUND / SQUARE CW,NW,WW PC
LED SLIM PANEL LIGHT 20W PC CTI-SPL-PC-20 20 208MM ROUND / SQUARE CW,NW,WW PC
Energy
Efficient
Upto 4KV Surge
Protection
Instant
 Lighting
1 / 2 Year
Warranty
APPLICATIONS
Homes
Residential Area
Shops
Office
Living Room
Bedroom
KEY FEATURES
Energy Efficient
High Luminous
Long Life Span
Instant ON – No Flicker
Low Heat Emission
AVAILABLE  WITH MOTION SENSOR ALSO
7
ROUND SLIM PANEL SQUARE SLIM PANEL ROUND SLIM PANEL
WITH MOTION SENSOR
SQUARE SLIM PANEL
WITH MOTION SENSOR
2X1 SLIM PANEL 4X1 SLIM PANEL 2X2 SLIM PANEL
LED SLIM PANEL LIGHT
PC SLIM PANELS
ITEM NAME MODEL WATTAGE SHAPE COLOUR MATERIAL LIST
PRICE
LED SURFACE PANEL LIGHT 6W CTI-SUFPL-6 6 ROUND / SQUARE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED SURFACE PANEL LIGHT 12W CTI-SUFPL-12 12 ROUND / SQUARE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED SURFACE PANEL LIGHT 15W CTI-SUFPL-15 15 ROUND/SQUARE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED SURFACE PANEL LIGHT 18W CTI-SUFPL-18 18 ROUND / SQUARE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED SURFACE PANEL LIGHT 24W CTI-SUFPL-24 24 ROUND / SQUARE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED SURFACE PANEL LIGHT 40W(2X2) CTI-SUFPL-40 40 ROUND / SQUARE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED SURFACE PANEL LIGHT 36W(2X1) CTI-SUFPL-2X1-36 36 RECTANGLE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED SURFACE PANEL LIGHT 60W(4X1) CTI-SUFPL-4X1-60 60 RECTANGLE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED BULKHEAD LIGHT 10W CTI-BH-10 10 OVAL CW,NW,WW PC
LED BULKHEAD LIGHT 20W CTI-BH-20 20 OVAL CW,NW,WW PC
LED SURFACE PANEL 8W PC CTI-SUFPL-PC-8 8 ROUND / SQUARE CW,NW,WW PC
LED SURFACE PANEL 15W PC CTI-SUFPL-PC-15 15 ROUND / SQUARE CW,NW,WW PC
LED SURFACE PANEL 20W PC CTI-SUFPL-PC-20 20 ROUND / SQUARE CW,NW,WW PC
LED SURFACE PANEL 8W PC RIMPLESS CTI-SUFPL-PC-RIMLESS-8 8 ROUND / SQUARE CW,NW,WW PC
LED SURFACE PANEL 15W PC RIMLESS CTISUFPL-PC-RIMPLESS-15 15 ROUND / SQUARE CW,NW,WW PC
APPLICATIONS
Homes
Residential Area
Shops
Office
Living Room
KEY FEATURES
Energy Efficient
High Luminous
Long Life Span
Instant ON – No Flicker
Low Heat Emission
Energy
Efficient
Upto 4KV Surge
Protection
Instant
 Lighting
1 /2 Year
Warranty
AVAILABLE  WITH MOTION SENSOR ALSO
ROUND & SQUARE SURFACE PANELS
WITH MOTION SENSOR
2X2 SURFACE PANEL
8
ROUND & SQUARE SURFACE PANELS 2X1 , 4X1 SURFACE PANELS BULKHEAD LIGHT
LED SURFACE PANEL LIGHT
PC SURFACE PANELS RIMLESS SURFACE PANELS
ITEM  NAME MODEL WATTAGE BODY COLOUR COLOUR MATERIAL LIST
PRICE
LED TRACK LIGHT 20W STAR CTI-TRACK-STAR-20 20 BLACK & WHITE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED TRACK LIGHT 30W STAR CTI-TRACK-STAR-30 30 BLACK & WHITE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED TRACK LIGHT 30W PLAIN CTI-TRACK-PLAIN-30 30 BLACK & WHITE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED TRACK LIGHT 40W PLAIN CTI-TRACK-PLAIN-40 40 BLACK & WHITE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED TRACK LIGHT 20W RHOMBUS CTI-TRACK-RHOMBUS-20 20 BLACK & WHITE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED TRACK LIGHT 30W RHOMBUS CTI-TRACK-RHOMBUS-30 30 BLACK & WHITE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED TRACK LIGHT 10W 360 DEGREE CTI-TRACK-360D-10 10 BLACK & WHITE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED TRACK LIGHT 20W 360 DEGREE CTI-TRACK-360D-20 20 BLACK & WHITE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED TRACK LIGHT 30W 360 DEGREE CTI-TRACK-360D-30 30 BLACK & WHITE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED WALL MOUNT TRACK LIGHT 30W PLAIN CTI-WTL-PLAIN-30 30 BLACK & WHITE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED WALL MOUNT TRACK LIGHT 40W PLAIN CTI-WTL-PLAIN-40 40 BLACK & WHITE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED WALL MOUNT TRACK LIGHT 20W RHOMBUS CTI-WTL-RHOMBUS-20 20 BLACK & WHITE CW,NW,WW METAL
LED WALL MOUNT TRACK LIGHT 30W RHOMBUS CTI-WTL-RHOMBUS-30 30 BLACK & WHITE CW,NW,WW METAL
1 METER TRACK WITH END CAPS CTI-TRACK1M - BLACK & WHITE METAL
SURFACE TO TRACK ATTACHMENT CTI-SM2TRACK - BLACK & WHITE METAL
90 DEGREE TRACK CONNECTOR CTI-TRACKCON90 - BLACK & WHITE METAL
180 DEGREE TRACK CONNECTOR CTI-TRACKCON180 - BLACK & WHITE METAL
Energy
Efficient
Upto 4KV Surge
Protection
Instant
 Lighting
1 Year
Warranty
APPLICATIONS
Corporate Buildings
Schools, Colleges &
Educational Institutes
Jewelry & apparel
stores
Retail Stores &
Shopping Malls
KEY FEATURES
Adjustable & directional
lighting
Modern and sleek
design
Instant Start
High brightness
9
LED TRACK LIGHT
TRACK LIGHT RHOMBUSTRACK LIGHT PLAIN TRACK LIGHT 360 DEGREE
WALL MOUNT PLAIN WALL MOUNT RHOMBUS
TRACK LIGHT STAR
ITEM NAME MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR MATERIAL LIST
PRICE
LED STREET LIGHT FRAME TOP MODEL 30W CTI-SL-FT-30 30 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED STREET LIGHT FRAME TOP MODEL 40W CTI-SL-FT-40 40 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED STREET LIGHT FRAME TOP MODEL 50W CTI-SL-FT-50 50 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED STREET LIGHT FRAME TOP MODEL 60W CTI-SL-FT-60 60 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED STREET LIGHT FRAME TOP MODEL 80W CTI-SL-FT-80 80 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED STREET LIGHT FRAME TOP MODEL 100W CTI-SL-FT-100 100 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED STREET LIGHT FRAME TOP MODEL 120W CTI-SL-FT-120 120 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED STREET LIGHT FRAME TOP MODEL 150W CTI-SL-FT-150 150 CW,NW,WW METAL
KEY FEATURES
Energy Efficient
High Luminous
Long Life Span
Instant ON – No Flicker
Low Heat Emission
Energy
Efficient
Upto 6KV Surge
Protection
Instant
 Lighting
APPLICATIONS
Residential Area
Roads & Highways
Commercial Areas
Industrial areas
Public Places
AVAILABLE  WITH MOTION SENSOR ALSOAVAILABLE  IN 2 & 5 YEARS WARRANTY
10
FRAME TOP MODEL WITH MOTION SENSORFRAME TOP MODEL
HIGHER WATTAGE ALSO AVAILABLE ON DEMANDADDITIONAL 10KV SURGE PROTECTION AVAILABLE
LED STREET LIGHT
LED STREET LIGHT FRAME TOP MODEL
ITEM NAME MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR MATERIAL LIST
PRICE
LED STREET LIGHT GLASS TOP 24W CTI-SL-GT-24 24 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED STREET LIGHT GLASS TOP 30W CTI-SL-GT-30 30 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED STREET LIGHT GLASS TOP 40W CTI-SL-GT-40 40 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED STREET LIGHT GLASS TOP 50W CTI-SL-GT-50 50 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED STREET LIGHT GLASS TOP 60W CTI-SL-GT-60 60 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED STREET LIGHT GLASS TOP 100W CTI-SL-GT-100 100 CW,NW,WW METAL
ITEM NAME MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR MATERIAL LIST
PRICE
LED STREET LIGHT LENS TOP MODEL 24W CTI-SL-LT-24 24 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED STREET LIGHT LENS TOP MODEL 36W CTI-SL-LT-36 36 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED STREET LIGHT LENS TOP MODEL 50W CTI-SL-LT-50 50 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED STREET LIGHT LENS TOP MODEL 100W CTI-SL-LT-100 100 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED STREET LIGHT LENS TOP MODEL 150W CTI-SL-LT-150 150 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED STREET LIGHT LENS TOP PC BODY 50W CTI-SL-LT-PC-50 50 CW PC
LED STREET LIGHT LENS TOP WALL MOUNT 60W
(AVAILABLE WITH 1 YEAR WARRANTY) CTI-SL-LT-WM-60 60 WW METAL
GLASS TOP MODEL
POLYCARBONATE MODEL
11
GLASS TOP MODEL WITH MOTION SENSOR
LENS TOP MODEL WALL MOUNT STREET LIGHT
LED STREET LIGHT GLASS TOP MODEL
LED STREET LIGHT LENS TOP MODEL
LENS TOP MODEL WITH MOTION SENSOR
ITEM  NAME MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR MATERIAL LIST
PRICE
LED FLOOD LIGHT BACK CHOWK 20W CTI-FL-BC-20 20 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLOOD LIGHT BACK CHOWK 24W CTI-FL-BC-24 24 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLOOD LIGHT BACK CHOWK 30W CTI-FL-BC-30 30 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLOOD LIGHT BACK CHOWK 50W CTI-FL-BC-50 50 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLOOD LIGHT BACK CHOWK 60W CTI-FL-BC-60 60 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLOOD LIGHT BACK CHOWK ECO 60W CTI-FL-BC-ECO-60 60 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLOOD LIGHT BACK CHOWK 80W CTI-FL-BC-80 80 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLOOD LIGHT BACK CHOWK 100 W CTI-FL-BC-100 100 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLOOD LIGHT BACK CHOWK 120 W CTI-FL-BC-120 120 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLOOD LIGHT BACK CHOWK 300 W CTI-FL-BC-300 300 CW,NW,WW METAL
APPLICATIONS
Outdoor Area Lighting
Industrial Use
Commercial Spaces
Residential Lighting
Security Lighting
Construction Sites
Agricultural Use
KEY FEATURES
High Brightness Output
Energy Efficient
Long Lifespan
Weather Resistan
Low Heat Emission
Eco-Friendly
Instant ON
Energy
Efficient
Upto 6KV Surge
Protection
Instant
 Lighting
AVAILABLE  WITH MOTION SENSOR ALSOAVAILABLE  IN 2 & 5 YEARS WARRANTY
12
HIGHER WATTAGE ALSO AVAILABLE ON DEMANDADDITIONAL 10KV SURGE PROTECTION AVAILABLE
LED FLOOD LIGHT
LED FLOOD LIGHT BACK CHOWK MODEL
BACK CHOWK MODEL FLOOD LIGHT BACK CHOWK MODEL FLOOD LIGHT WITH MOTION SENSOR
ITEM  NAME MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR MATERIAL LIST PRICE
LED FLOOD LIGHT DOWN CHOWK 20W CTI-FL-DC-20 20 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLOOD LIGHT DOWN CHOWK 24W CTI-FL-DC-24 24 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLOOD LIGHT DOWN CHOWK 40W CTI-FL-DC-30 30 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLOOD LIGHT DOWN CHOWK 50W CTI-FL-DC-50 50 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLOOD LIGHT DOWN CHOWK 60W CTI-FL-DC-60 60 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLOOD LIGHT DOWN CHOWK 80W CTI-FL-DC-80 80 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLOOD LIGHT DOWN CHOWK 100W CTI-FL-DC-100 100 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLOOD LIGHT DOWN CHOWK 150W CTI-FL-DC-150 150 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLOOD LIGHT DOWN CHOWK 200W CTI-FL-DC-200 200 CW,NW,WW METAL
ITEM  NAME MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR MATERIAL LIST PRICE
LED FLOOD LIGHT CONCEPTO MODEL
50W CTI-FL-CONCEPTO-20 50 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLOOD LIGHT CONCEPTO MODEL
100W CTI-FL-CONCEPTO-24 100 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLOOD LIGHT CONCEPTO MODEL
150W CTI-FL-CONCEPTO-30 150 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLOOD LIGHT CONCEPTO MODEL
200W CTI-FL-CONCEPTO-50 200 CW,NW,WW METAL
13
CONCEPTO MODEL CONCEPTO MODEL  WITH MOTION SENSOR
DOWN CHOWK MODEL DOWN CHOWK MODEL WITH MOTION SENSOR
LED FLOOD LIGHT DOWN CHOWK MODEL
LED FLOOD LIGHT CONCEPTO  MODEL
ITEM  NAME MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR MATERIAL LIST PRICE
FLOOD LIGHT SLIM ECO 50 W CTI-FL-SLIM-ECO-50 50 CW,NW,WW METAL
FLOOD LIGHT SLIM ECO 100 W CTI-FL-SLIM-ECO-100 100 CW,NW,WW METAL
FLOOD LIGHT SLIM ECO 150 W CTI-FL-SLIM-ECO-150 150 CW,NW,WW METAL
FLOOD LIGHT SLIM ECO 200 W CTI-FL-SLIM-ECO-200 200 CW,NW,WW METAL
ITEM  NAME MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR MATERIAL LIST PRICE
LED FLOOD LIGHT 24 DEGREE 50W CTI-FL-24D-50 50 CW,NW,WW METAL
ITEM  NAME MODEL WATTAGE COLOURS MATERIAL LIST PRICE
LED WELL GLASS LIGHT 40W CTI-WG-40 40 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED WELL GLASS LIGHT 60W CTI-WG-60 60 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED WELL GLASS LIGHT 80W CTI-WG-80 80 CW,NW,WW METAL
AVAILABLE  IN 1  & 2
YEARS WARRANTY
AVAILABLE  IN DIFFERENT WATTAGES WITH MULTIPLE ATTACHMENTS IN 2 YEARS WARRANTY
14
2 YEARS WARRANTY
SLIM ECO MODEL
WELL GLASS LIGHTS
LED FLOOD LIGHT SLIM ECO MODEL
LED FLOOD LIGHT 24 DEGREE MODEL
LED WELL GLASS LIGHT
24 DEGREE FLOOD LIGHT
ITEM  NAME MODEL WATTAGE BEAM ANGLE COLOUR MATERIAL LIST
PRICE
LED STADIUM LIGHT 600W CTI-STFL-600 600 60 CW METAL
ITEM  NAME MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR MATERIAL LIST PRICE
LED SPIKE LIGHT 5W CTI-SPIKE-05 5 CW,NW,WW,RED,GREEN,BLUE,PINK METAL
LED SPIKE LIGHT 10W CTI-SPIKE-10 10 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED SPIKE LIGHT 12W CTI-SPIKE-12 12 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED SPIKE LIGHT 15W CTI-SPIKE-15 15 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED SPIKE LIGHT 20W CTI-SPIKE-20 20 CW,NW,WW METAL
APPLICATIONS
Sports Stadiums & Grounds
High Mast Lighting
Airports & Aviation Areas
Industrial & Infrastructure
Projects
Railway & Metro Projects
KEY FEATURES
Energy Efficient
High Luminous
Long Life Span
Instant ON – No Flicker
Low Heat Emission
1 YEAR WARRANTY
15
HIGHER WATTAGE ALSO
AVAILABLE ON DEMAND
KEY FEATURES
Energy Efficient
High Luminous
Long Life Span
Instant ON – No Flicker
Low Heat Emission
1 YEAR WARRANTY
APPLICATIONS
garden pathways and
walkways
lawns, borders, and
hedges
landscape features
villas, bungalows, and
farmhouses
STADIUM / TOWER LIGHT
SPIKE LIGHT
LED STADIUM / TOWER LIGHT
LED GARDEN SPIKE LIGHT
ITEM NAME MODEL WATTAGE WITH DOME COLOUR MATERIAL LIST PRICE
LED HIGHBAY LIGHT 50W CTI-HB-50 50 YES CW,NW,WW METAL
LED HIGHBAY LIGHT 60W CTI-HB-60 60 YES CW,NW,WW METAL
LED HIGHBAY LIGHT 80W CTI-HB-80 80 YES CW,NW,WW METAL
LED HIGHBAY LIGHT 100W CTI-HB-100 100 YES CW,NW,WW METAL
LED HIGHBAY LIGHT 120W CTI-HB-120 120 YES CW,NW,WW METAL
LED HIGHBAY LIGHT 150W CTI-HB-150 150 YES CW,NW,WW METAL
LED HIGHBAY LIGHT 180W CTI-HB-180 180 YES CW,NW,WW METAL
LED HIGHBAY LIGHT 200W CTI-HB-200 200 YES CW,NW,WW METAL
APPLICATIONS
Industrial warehouse
Manufacturing factory
Indoor sports stadium
Retail / wholesale store
Industrial shed
KEY FEATURES
Energy Efficient
High Luminous
Long Life Span
Instant ON – No Flicker
Low Heat Emission
HIGHBAY DOME LIGHT
Energy
Efficient
Upto 6KV Surge
Protection
Instant
 Lighting
AVAILABLE  WITH MOTION SENSOR ALSOAVAILABLE  IN 2 & 5 YEARS WARRANTY
16
HIGHER WATTAGE ALSO AVAILABLE ON DEMANDADDITIONAL 10KV SURGE PROTECTION AVAILABLE
LED HIGHBAY LIGHT
ITEM  NAME MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR MATERIAL LIST PRICE
LED UFO LIGHT 50 W CTI-UFO-50 50 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED UFO LIGHT 60 W CTI-UFO-60 60 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED UFO LIGHT 80 W CTI-UFO-80 80 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED UFO LIGHT 100 W CTI-UFO-100 100 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED UFO LIGHT 120 W CTI-UFO-120 120 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED UFO LIGHT 150 W CTI-UFO-150 150 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED UFO LIGHT 200 W CTI-UFO-200 200 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED UFO LIGHT ECO 50 W CTI-UFO-ECO-50 50 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED UFO LIGHT ECO 100 W CTI-UFO-ECO-100 100 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED UFO LIGHT ECO 150W CTI-UFO-ECO-150 150 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED UFO LIGHT ECO 200W CTI-UFO-ECO-200 200 CW,NW,WW METAL
UFO CHAIN CTI-UFO-CHAIN SS
APPLICATIONS
Industrial warehouse
Manufacturing factory
Indoor sports stadium
Retail / wholesale store
Industrial shed
Parking area
KEY FEATURES
Energy Efficient
High Luminous
Long Life Span
Instant ON – No Flicker
Low Heat Emission
LED UFO LIGHT
17
Energy
Efficient
Upto 6KV Surge
Protection
Instant
 Lighting
AVAILABLE  WITH MOTION SENSOR ALSOAVAILABLE IN 2 & 5 YEARS WARRANTY
HIGHER WATTAGE ALSO AVAILABLE ON DEMANDADDITIONAL 10KV SURGE PROTECTION AVAILABLE
LED UFO LIGHT
ITEM NAME MODEL  WATTAGE COLOUR MATERIAL LIST PRICE
LED FLAMEPROOF LIGHT SUNFLOWER 30W CTI-FLPCOB-SF-30 30 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLAMEPROOF LIGHT SUNFLOWER 45W CTI-FLPCOB-SF-45 45 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLAMEPROOF LIGHT SUNFLOWER 60W CTI-FLPCOB-SF-60 60 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLAMEPROOF LIGHT SUNFLOWER 80W CTI-FLPCOB-SF-80 80 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLAMEPROOF LIGHT SUNFLOWER 100W CTI-FLPCOB-SF-100 100 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLAMEPROOF LIGHT SUNFLOWER 120W CTI-FLPCOB-SF-120 120 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLAMEPROOF LIGHT SUNFLOWER 150W CTI-FLPCOB-SF-150 150 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLAMEPROOF LIGHT SUNFLOWER 200W CTI-FLPCOB-SF-200 200 CW,NW,WW METAL
18
KEY FEATURES
Soft comfortable light
Energy saving Efficiency
QUICK INSTALLATION
Low Heat produce
2 YEAR WARRANTY
170 LM/WATT LED
APPLICATIONS
LPG Bottling
Chemical, Paint,
Fertilizer Industries
Oil Gas Refinery
Petrochemicals
Mines
ITEM NAME MODEL  WATTAGE COLOUR MATERIAL LIST PRICE
LED FLAMEPROOF WELLGLASS LIGHT 30W CTI-FLPWGCOB-30 30 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLAMEPROOF WELLGLASS LIGHT 45W CTI-FLPWGCOB-45 45 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLAMEPROOF WELLGLASS LIGHT 60W CTI-FLPWGCOB-60 60 CW,NW,WW METAL
Energy
Efficient
Upto 4KV Surge
Protection
Instant
 Lighting
2 Years
Warranty
LED FLAMEPROOF LIGHT
LED FLAMEPROOF LIGHT SUNFLOWER MODEL
LED FLAMEPROOF WELLGLASS LIGHT
19
KEY FEATURES
Soft comfortable light
Energy saving
Efficiency
DIFFERENT DESIGNS
Low Heat produce
140LM/WATT LED
2 YEARS WARRANTY
ITEM NAME MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR MATERIAL LIST PRICE
LED FLAMEPROOF LIGHT CLEANROOM -SS PLATE 30W CTI-FLPCRSS-SF-30 30 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLAMEPROOF LIGHT CLEANROOM -SS PLATE 40W CTI-FLPCRSS-SF-40 40 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLAMEPROOF LIGHT CLEANROOM -SS PLATE 60W CTI-FLPCRSS-SF-60 60 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLAMEPROOF LIGHT CLEANROOM -SS PLATE 80W CTI-FLPCRSS-SF-80 80 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLAMEPROOF LIGHT CLEANROOM -SS PLATE 100W CTI-FLPCRSS-SF-100 100 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLAMEPROOF LIGHT CLEANROOM -SS PLATE 120W CTI-FLPCRSS-SF-120 120 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLAMEPROOF LIGHT CLEANROOM -MS PLATE 30W CTI-FLPCRMS-SF-30 30 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLAMEPROOF LIGHT CLEANROOM -MS PLATE 40W CTI-FLPCRMS-SF-40 40 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLAMEPROOF LIGHT CLEANROOM -MS PLATE 60W CTI-FLPCRMS-SF-60 60 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLAMEPROOF LIGHT CLEANROOM -MS PLATE 80W CTI-FLPCRMS-SF-80 80 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLAMEPROOF LIGHT CLEANROOM -MS PLATE 100W CTI-FLPCRMS-SF-100 100 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLAMEPROOF LIGHT CLEANROOM -MS PLATE 120W CTI-FLPCRMS-SF-120 120 CW,NW,WW METAL
Energy
Efficient
Upto 4KV Surge
Protection
Instant
 Lighting
2 Years
Warranty
APPLICATIONS
Food
Chemical
Paint
Fertilizer Industries
Oil Gas Refinery
Petrochemicals
CLEANROOM SS PLATE CLEANROOM MS PLATE
LED FLAMEPROOF CLEANROOM LIGHT
ITEM NAME MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR MATERIAL LIST PRICE
LED FLAMEPROOF BULKHEAD LIGHT CLEAN ROOM 20W CTI-FLPBHCR-SQ-20 20 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLAMEPROOF BULKHEAD LIGHT CLEAN ROOM 30W CTI-FLPBHCR-SQ-30 30 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLAMEPROOF BULKHEAD LIGHT CLEAN ROOM 40W CTI-FLPBHCR-SQ-40 40 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLAMEPROOF BULKHEAD LIGHT CLEAN ROOM 60W CTI-FLPBHCR-SQ-60 60 CW,NW,WW METAL
20
ITEM NAME MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR MATERIAL LIST PRICE
LED FLAMEPROOF BULKHEAD LIGHT  20W CTI-FLPBH-SQ-20 20 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLAMEPROOF BULKHEAD LIGHT  30W CTI-FLPBH-SQ-30 30 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLAMEPROOF BULKHEAD LIGHT  40W CTI-FLPBH-SQ-40 40 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLAMEPROOF BULKHEAD LIGHT  60W CTI-FLPBH-SQ-60 60 CW,NW,WW METAL
ITEM NAME MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR MATERIAL LIST PRICE
LED FLAMEPROOF RECTOR VESSEL LAMP 15W CTI-FLPVL-15 15 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED FLAMEPROOF RECTOR HAND LAMP 15W CTI-FLPHL-15 15 CW,NW,WW METAL
VESSEL LAMP HAND LAMP
2 YEARS WARRANTY
2 YEARS WARRANTY
2 YEARS WARRANTY
LED FLAMEPROOF RECTOR VESSEL & HAND LAMP
LED FLAMEPROOF BULKHEAD LIGHT
LED FLAMEPROOF BULKHEAD CLEAN ROOM  LIGHT
ITEM NAME MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR MATERIAL LIST PRICE
LED CLEANROOM FITTING LIGHT 1X1 15W CTI-CR1X1-FSS/FMS-TO/BO-15E 15 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED CLEANROOM FITTING LIGHT 1X1 25W CTI-CR1X1-FSS/FMS-TO/BO-25E 25 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED CLEANROOM FITTING LIGHT 2X2 40W CTI-CR2X2-FSS/FMS-TO/BO-40E 40 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED CLEANROOM FITTING LIGHT 2X2 50W CTI-CR2X2-FSS/FMS-TO/BO-50E 50 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED CLEANROOM FITTING LIGHT 2X2 60W CTI-CR2X2-FSS/FMS-TO/BO-60E 60 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED CLEANROOM FITTING LIGHT 2X2 80W CTI-CR2X2-FSS/FMS-TO/BO-80E 80 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED CLEANROOM FITTING LIGHT 2X2 100W CTI-CR2X2-FSS/FMS-TO/BO-100E 100 CW,NW,WW METAL
Energy
Efficient
Upto 6KV Surge
Protection
Instant
 Lighting
2 Year
Warranty
21
KEY FEATURES
Soft comfortable light
Energy saving Efficiency
DIFFERENT DESIGNS
Low Heat produce
140 LM/W
APPLICATIONS
Food
Chemical
Paint
Fertilizer Industries
Oil Gas Refinery
Petrochemicals
RECESS/SURFACE
TOP/BOTTOM OPENABLE
ITEM NAME MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR MATERIAL LIST PRICE
LED WELLGLASS LIGHT WEATHERPROOF 30W CTI-WPWGCOB-30 30 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED WELLGLASS LIGHT WEATHERPROOF 40W CTI-WPWGCOB-40 40 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED WELLGLASS LIGHT WEATHERPROOF 50W CTI-WPWGCOB-50 50 CW,NW,WW METAL
LED WELLGLASS LIGHT WEATHERPROOF 60W CTI-WPWGCOB-60 60 CW,NW,WW METAL
2 YEARS WARRANTY
LED CLEANROOM FITTING
NON-FLAMEPROOF LIGHT
LED WELLGLASS WEATHERPROOF
NON-FLAMEPROOF LIGHT
ITEM  NAME MODEL WATTAGE OUTER
SIZE(MM) NO. OF LED COLOUR MATERIAL LIST PRICE
LED BURIAL LIGHT 3W CTI-BURIAL-3W 3 100*90 3030 3PCS WW SS304
LED BURIAL LIGHT 6W CTI-BURIAL-6W 6 120*90 3030 6PCS WW,RGB SS304
LED BURIAL LIGHT 9W CTI-BURIAL-9W 9 150*90 3030 9PCS WW,RGB SS304
LED BURIAL LIGHT 12W CTI-BURIAL-12W 12 180*90 3030 12PCS WW,RGB SS304
APPLICATIONS
Building Exteriors
Villas
Hotels
Malls
Offices
Gardens
KEY FEATURES
Energy Efficient
High Luminous
Long Life Span
Instant ON – No Flicker
Low Heat Emission
Energy
Efficient
Instant
 Lighting
1 Year
Warranty
ITEM  NAME MODEL WATTAGE OUTER
SIZE(MM) COLOUR MATERIAL LIST PRICE
LED COLUMN FACADE LIGHT 10W CTI-COLUMNLIGHT-10 10 70X130 WW METAL
22
LED BURIAL LIGHT
1 YEAR WARRANTY
IP 68
LED FACADE LIGHT
LED BURIAL / FACADE LIGHT
LED FACADE COLUMN LIGHT
LED BURIAL  LIGHT
ITEM  NAME MODEL WATTAGE OUTER
SIZE(MM) COLOUR MATERIAL LIST
PRICE
3W UNDERWATER SPOT LIGHT CTI-UW-SPOT-3W 3 82*140 WW,BLUE SS304
6W UNDERWATER SPOT LIGHT CTI-UW-SPOT-6W 6 120*140 WW,BLUE,RGB SS304
9W UNDERWATER SPOT LIGHT CTI-UW-SPOT-9W 9 145*180 WW,BLUE,RGB SS304
12W UNDERWATER SPOT LIGHT CTI-UW-SPOT-12W 12 160*215 WW,BLUE SS304
12W UNDERWATER SPOT LIGHT RGB CTI-UW-SPOT-12W-RGB 12 160*215 RGB SS304
6W UNDERWATER FOUNTAIN LIGHT CTI-UW-FL-6W 6 130*75 CW, WW SS304
6W UNDERWATER FOUNTAIN LIGHT
RGB
CTI-UW-FL-6W-RGB 6 130*75 RGB SS304
12W UNDERWATER FOUNTAIN LIGHT CTI-UW-FL-12W 12 160*85 CW, WW SS304
12W UNDERWATER FOUNTAIN LIGHT CTI-UW-FL-12W-RGB 12 130*75 RGB SS304
Energy
Efficient
Instant
 Lighting
1 Year
Warranty
ITEM  NAME MODEL WATTAGE OUTER
SIZE(MM) COLOUR MATERIAL LIST  PRICE
18W SWIMMING POOL LIGHT WW CTI-SWIM-18W-PC 18 9" WW PC
18W SWIMMING POOL LIGHT WW CTI-SWIM-18W-SS-WW 18 230MM WW SS304
18W SWIMMING POOL LIGHT RGB CTI-SWIM-18W-SS-RGB 18 230MM RGB SS304
LED UNDERWATER LIGHT LED FOUNTAIN LIGHT
23
2 YEARS WARRANTY
IP 68
APPLICATIONS
Decorative fountains
Waterfalls
Swimming pools
Garden ponds
Public parks and plazas
Musical fountains
KEY FEATURES
Energy Efficient
High Luminous
Long Life Span
Instant ON – No Flicker
Low Heat Emission
LED SWIMMING POOL LIGHT SS
LED UNDERWATER SPOT/FOUNTAIN LIGHT
LED SWIMMING POOL LIGHT
LED SWIMMING POOL LIGHT PC
LED UNDERWATER LIGHT
ITEM  NAME MODEL COLOUR MATERIAL LIST PRICE
3W K LIGHT 1 WAY CTI-KLIGHT-1WAY-03 WW METAL
6W K LIGHT 2 WAY CTI-KLIGHT-2WAY-06 WW METAL
2 WAY LENS MODEL CTI-WALL-LENS2WAY WW METAL
4 WAY LENS MODEL CTI-WALL-LENS4WAY WW METAL
2 WAY 2+2 LENS MODEL CTI-WALL-LENS2WAY2+2 WW METAL
2 WAY 3+3 LENS MODEL CTI-WALL-LENS2WAY3+3 WW,RGB METAL
ITEM  NAME MODEL WATTAGE OUTER
SIZE(mm)
CUT
SIZE(mm) COLOUR MATERIAL LIST PRICE
3W LED STEP LIGHT CTI-STEP03 3 85*85*50 67*67 WW METAL
6W LED STEP LIGHT CTI-STEP06 6 145*70*55 135*65 RGB METAL
APPLICATIONS
Staircases
Commercial Buildings
Residential Areas
Theatres & Auditoriums
Hospitals & Healthcare
KEY FEATURES
Energy Efficient
High Luminous
IP65
Instant ON – No Flicker
1 YEAR WARRANTY
KEY FEATURES
Energy Efficient
High Luminous
IP65
Instant ON – No Flicker
LONG LIFE
APPLICATIONS
Residential
Commercial
 Hospitality
 Retail & Showrooms
Public & Entertainment
24
K 1-WAY K 2 WAY 2 WAY 2+2 2 WAY 3+3 2 WAY 4 WAY
STEP/FOOT LIGHT
1 YEAR WARRANTY
LED WALL LIGHT
LED STEP / FOOT LIGHT
ITEM  NAME MODEL BODY
COLOUR WIDTH HEIGHT HOLDER /
WATTAGE COLOUR MATERIAL LIST
PRICE
GATE LIGHT PIONEER CTI-GL-PIONEER BLACK/GREY 175MM 240MM B-22 - METAL,PC
GATE LIGHT REGAL CTI-GL-REGAL CROOM
FINISH,BLACK 200MM 315MM B-22 - SS,PC
GATE LIGHT REGAL CTI-GL-REGAL CROOM
FINISH,BLACK 275MM 390MM B-22 - SS,PC
GATE LIGHT REGAL CTI-GL-REGAL CROOM
FINISH,BLACK 300MM 425MM B-22 - SS,PC
GATE LIGHT REGAL CTI-GL-REGAL CROOM
FINISH,BLACK 350MM 462MM B-22 - SS,PC
GATE LIGHT REGAL CTI-GL-REGAL CROOM
FINISH,BLACK 430MM 480MM B-22 - SS,PC
GATE LIGHT AVIVA CTI-GL-AVIVA CROOM
FINISH,BLACK 200MM 315mm B-22 - SS,PC
GATE LIGHT AVIVA CTI-GL-AVIVA CROOM
FINISH,BLACK 275MM 390mm B-22 - SS,PC
GATE LIGHT  SAMRAT CTI-GL-SAMRAT BLACK 175MM 350MM B-22 - METAL,PC
GATE LIGHT SAMRAT CTI-GL-SAMRAT BLACK 225MM 400MM B-22 - METAL,PC
GATE LIGHT PIONEER
LED CTI-GL-PIONEER-LED GREY 175MM 260MM 12W CW/WW METAL,PC
GATE LIGHT PUMA LED CTI-GL-PUMA-LED GREY 200MM 350MM 12W CW/WW METAL,PC
GATE LIGHT PARIS LED CTI-GL-PARIS-LED GREY 225MM 340MM 12W CW/WW METAL,PC
GATE LIGHT PARIS LED CTI-GL-PARIS-LED GREY 275MM 390MM 18W CW/WW METAL,PC
GATE LIGHT PARIS LED CTI-GL-PARIS-LED GREY 350MM 540MM 40W CW/WW METAL,PC
KEY FEATURES
Energy Efficient
High Luminous
Instant ON – No Flicker
DIFFERENT DESIGNS
APPLICATIONS
Residential Homes &
Villas
Apartments & Societies
Hotels & Resorts
 Farmhouses &
Bungalows
PIONEER REGAL SAMRATAVIVA PIONEER  LED PUMA LED PARIS LED
25
LED GATE / POSTOP LIGHT
ITEM  NAME MODEL BODY
COLOUR WIDTH HEIGHT WATT COLOUR MATERIAL LIST
PRICE
BOLLARD SLENDRICAL CTI-BOLLARD-SLENDRICAL GREY 76MM 450MM 12W CW/WW METAL,PC
BOLLARD SLENDRICAL CTI-BOLLARD-SLENDRICAL GREY 76MM 600MM 12W CW/WW METAL,PC
BOLLARD SLENDRICAL CTI-BOLLARD-SLENDRICAL GREY 76MM 900MM 12W CW/WW METAL,PC
BOLLARD LENS CTI-BOLLARD-LENS BLACK 76MM 450MM 12W CW/WW METAL,PC
BOLLARD LENS CTI-BOLLARD-LENS BLACK 76MM 600MM 12W CW/WW METAL,PC
BOLLARD LENS CTI-BOLLARD-LENS BLACK 76MM 900MM 12W CW/WW METAL,PC
BOLLARD LENS CTI-BOLLARD-LENS BLACK 125MM 450MM 18W CW/WW METAL,PC
BOLLARD LENS CTI-BOLLARD-LENS BLACK 125MM 600MM 18W CW/WW METAL,PC
BOLLARD LENS CTI-BOLLARD-LENS BLACK 125MM 900MM 18W CW/WW METAL,PC
BOLLARD TOSHIBA CTI-BOLLARD-TOSHIBA GREY 275MM 700MM 18W CW/WW METAL,PC
BOLLARD TOSHIBA CTI-BOLLARD-TOSHIBA GREY 275MM 900mm 18W CW/WW METAL,PC
BOLLARD VICTOR CTI-BOLLARD-VICTOR GREY 250MM 700MM 18W CW/WW METAL,PC
BOLLARD VICTOR CTI-BOLLARD-VICTOR GREY 250MM 900MM 18W CW/WW METAL,PC
4D LED BOLLARD CTI-BOLLARD-4D GREY 100MM 450MM 18W CW/WW METAL,PC
4D LED BOLLARD CTI-BOLLARD-4D GREY 100MM 600MM 18W CW/WW METAL,PC
4D LED BOLLARD CTI-BOLLARD-4D GREY 100MM 900MM 18W CW/WW METAL,PC
GATE LIGHT POSTOP 3 LEG CTI-GL-POSTOP-3LEG GREY 430MM 470MM 40W CW/WW METAL,PC
GATE LIGHT POSTOP PARIS CTI-GL-POSTOP-PARIS GREY 350MM 450MM 40W CW/WW METAL,PC
GATE LIGHT POSTOP PARIS CTI-GL-POSTOP-PARIS GREY 425MM 550MM 40W CW/WW METAL,PC
GATE LIGHT STYRING CTI-GL-STYRING GREY 400 220 45W CW/WW METAL,PC
BASE STAND CTI-GL-BASESTAND CROME
FINISH/BLACK 45MM 50MM - - SS/MILD STEEL
BASE STAND CTI-GL-BASESTAND CROME
FINISH/BLACK 45MM 50MM - - SS/MILD STEEL
BOLLARD
SLENDRICAL
BOLLARD
LENCE
BOLLARD
TOSHIBA
BOLLARD
VICTOR
4D LED
BOLLARD POSTOP 3 LEG POSTOP PARIS BASE STANDSTYRING
26
LED GATE / POSTOP LIGHT & BOLLARDS
ITEM NAME MODEL NO. LED OTY/M INPUT
VOLT COLOUR IP20/65 PACKING LIST
PRICE
LED ROPE LIGHT CTI-ROPE-120L-50M 120 220V WW,BLUE IP65 50M/Roll
LED NEON STRIP LIGHT CTI-220V-NEON-50M 320 220V WW IP65 50M/Roll
LED NEON STRIP LIGHT CTI-24V-NEON-10M 120 24V WW IP65 10M/Roll
LED STRIP LIGHT 60 LED CTI-STRIP-60L-5M 60 12V CW,NW,WW,RGB IP20 5M/ROLL
LED STRIP LIGHT 120 LED CTI-STRIP-120L-5M 120 12V CW,NW,WW,RGB IP20 5M/ROLL
LED STRIP LIGHT 240
LED CTI-STRIP-240L-5M 240 12V CW,NW,WW,RGB IP20 5M/ROLL
27
KEY FEATURESAPPLICATIONS Soft comfortable light
Energy saving Efficiency
Flexible design for curves
Low Heat produce
Cuttable and extendable
Cove lighting in ceilings
Architectural outlining
Home interiors
Retail stores
Hotels, restaurants
APPLICATIONS KEY FEATURES
LED ROPE / NEON / STRIP LIGHT
ITEM  NAME MODEL LED
POWER
SOLAR
PANEL BATTERY CHARGING
TIME
LIGHTING
TIME
COLOU
R
POLE
DIA
MATE
RIAL
LIST
PRICE
LED SEMI-
INTEGRATED SOLAR
STREET LIGHT 12W
CTI-SL-SOLAR-
SEMI-12R 120W 5V 14W
MONO
3.2V 12Ah
LIFePo4 6 -8 HOURS 12 HOURS CW 60mm METAL
LED SEMI-
INTEGRATED SOLAR
STREET LIGHT 20W
CTI-SL-SOLAR-
SEMI-20R 180W 5V 26W
MONO
3.2V 20Ah
LIFePo4 6 -8 HOURS 12 HOURS CW 60mm METAL
LED SEMI-
INTEGRATED SOLAR
STREET LIGHT 30W
CTI-SL-SOLAR-
SEMI-30R 250W 5V 39W
MONO
3.2V 30Ah
LIFePo4 6 -8 HOURS 12 HOURS CW 60mm METAL
LED SEMI-
INTEGRATED SOLAR
STREET LIGHT 50W
CTI-SL-SOLAR-
SEMI-50R 350W 5V 50W
MONO
3.2V 50Ah
LIFePo4 6 -8 HOURS 12 HOURS CW 60mm METAL
APPLICATIONS
Building ESmart City
Surveillance
Residential Colonies
Highways & Rural Roads
Industrial Areas
KEY FEATURES
Energy Efficient
High Luminous
Long Life Span
Instant ON – No Flicker
 IP65
ITEM  NAME MODEL LED
POWER
Pole
Diameter COLOUR SENSOR MATERIAL LIST PRICE
LED SOLAR CCTV
STREET LIGHT 20W
CTI-SOLAR-SL-
CCTV-20 90W 50 mm CW 100% Brightness on movement.
50% Brightness on no movement METAL
PANEL
5V 24W
BATTERY
3.2V 20AH
CHARGING TIME
5-6 HRS
1 NIGHT
28
AVAILABLE IN 1, 2 &  5
YEARS WARRANTY
AVAILABLE IN 1, 2 &  5
YEARS WARRANTY
LED SOLAR SEMI-INTEGRATED LIGHT
LED SOLAR CCTV STREET LIGHT
ITEM  NAME MODEL WATTAGE BATTERY PANEL POLE
DIA(MM) COLOUR MATERIAL LIST
PRICE
LED SOLAR STREET
LIGHT 25W
CTI-SLSOLARINT-2LENS-
25R 25 3.2V 20AH
LIFEPO4
5V 26W
MONO 55 CW METAL
LED SOLAR STREET
LIGHT 35W
CTI-SLSOLARINT-3LENS-
35R 35 3.2V 30AH
LIFEPO4
5V 36W
MONO 55 CW METAL
CHARGING TIME
6-8 HRS
LIGHTING TIME
12-16HRS
ITEM  NAME MODEL WATTAGE Solar
Panel Battery CHARGING
TIME
LIGHTING
TIME
LIGHT
COLOUR
LIST
PRICE
LED SOLAR GATE LIGHT 5W CTI-SOLAR-GATE-RGB-5 5  5V 2W 3.7V
1800mAh 6-8 HRS 10–12 HOURS 3 IN 1 + RGB
LED SOLAR GATE LIGHT 10W CTI-SOLAR-GATE-RGB-10 10  5V 3W 3.7V
2000mAh 6-8 HRS 10–12 HOURS 3 IN 1 + RGB
ITEM  NAME MODEL WATTAGE Solar
Panel Battery BACKUP
TIME Light Modes MATERIAL LIST
PRICE
LED CAMP LIGHT 30W CTI-EMSOLARFL-
30 30W  5V 3W LiFePO4, 3.2V
12Ah 8–12 HOURS CW / WW / NW / Torch /
Warning Light METAL
LED CAMP LIGHT 50W CTI-EMSOLARFL-
50 50W 5V 7W LiFePO4, 3.2V
10Ah 8–12 HOURS 4 Modes – High / Medium /
Low / Warning Light METAL
LED CAMP LIGHT 100W CTI-EMSOLARFL-
100 100W 5V 10W LiFePO4, 3.2V
15Ah 8–12 HOURS 4 Modes – High / Medium /
Low / Warning Light METAL
29
AVAILABLE IN 1, 2 & 5 YEARS WARRANTY
1 YEAR
WARRANTY
1 YEAR
WARRANTY
LED ALL-IN-ONE SOLAR STREET LIGHT
LED ALL-IN-ONE SOLAR EMERGENCY/CAMPING LIGHT
LED SOLAR GATE LIGHT
APPLICATIONS
Residential societies &
colonies
Industrial areas & SEZ
Parks, gardens & public
places
Parking areas &
campuses
KEY FEATURES
High Lumen Output
High Luminous
Long Life Span
Weather Resistant
Wide Beam Angle
Eco-Friendly
ITEM  NAME MODEL LED POWER BATTERY
POLE
DIA(MM)
COLOUR MATERIAL LIST
PRICE
LED SOLAR UFO GARDEN LIGHT 15W CTI-GARDEN-
SOLAR-15R 120W 3.2V 15AH 76 CW METAL
LED SOLAR UFO GARDEN LIGHT 15W -RGB CTI-GARDEN-
SOLAR-15R-RGB 160W 3.2V 12AH 76 CW, RGB METAL
1 YEARS WARRANTY
PANEL
5V 15W
CHARGING TIME
7-8 HRS
LIGHTING TIME
2-3 NIGHT
ITEM  NAME MODEL WATTAGE PANEL BATTERY
CHARGING
TIME
LIGHTING
TIME
COLOUR MATERIAL LIST PRICE
LED SOLAR SPIKE
LIGHT 5W WW
CTI-SOLARSPIKE-
WW-5 5 5V 2W 3.7V 1200MAH 4-6 HRS 6-10 HRS WW METAL
LED SOLAR SPIKE
LIGHT 5W RGB
CTI-SOLARSPIKE-
RGB-5 5 5V 2W 3.7V 1200MAH 4-6 HRS 6-10 HRS RGB METAL
KEY FEATURES
Energy Efficient
High Luminous
Long Life Span
Instant ON – No Flicker
Low Heat Emission
1 YEAR WARRANTY
APPLICATIONS
garden pathways and
walkways
lawns, borders, and
hedges
landscape features
villas, bungalows
30
1 YEARS WARRANTY
LED SOLAR UFO GARDEN LIGHT
LED SOLAR GARDEN SPIKE LIGHT
ITEM NAME MODEL NO. LOAD
CAPACITY
DETECTIO
N ANGLE
DETECTION
DISTANCE
TIME
DELAY LUX LEVEL IP
RATING
INSTALLATION
HEIGHT
CUTOUT
SIZE
LIST
PRICE
INFRARED MOTION
SENSOR –
RECESSED
CTI-HW06A MAX 40W
(LED) 110° Max 1–6M 40SEC
±10SEC ≤10 IP20 3.5M 20MM
INFRARED MOTION
SENSOR –
RECESSED
CTI-HW08KT MAX 40W
(LED) 110° Max 1–6M
5MIN,
45SEC,
15SEC
≤2LUX, 25LUX,
2000LUX IP20 3.5M 26MM
INFRARED MOTION
SENSOR –
SURFACE
CTI-ST02C-360 MAX 300W
(LED) 360° Max 2–12M 10SEC to
7MIN (Adj)
≤10 to 2000 LUX
Adj IP44 1.8–2.5M -
INFRARED MOTION
SENSOR –
SURFACE
CTI-ST06-180 MAX 300W
(LED) 180° Max 12M 10SEC to
7MIN (Adj)
≤10 to 2000 LUX
Adj IP44 1.8–2.5M -
INFRARED MOTION
SENSOR –
SURFACE
CTI-ST19A-SM
MAX 300W
(LED) 360° Max 6M 10SEC to
7MIN (Adj)
≤10 to 2000 LUX
Adj IP20  2.2-4M -
INFRARED MOTION
SENSOR –
RECESSED
CTI-ST17A1-CON
MAX 300W
(LED) 360° Max 6M 10SEC to
7MIN (Adj)
≤10 to 2000 LUX
Adj IP44  2.2-4M 65MM
INFRARED MOTION
SENSOR –
MODULAR
CTI-ST23B-MOD MAX 400W
(LED) 160° Max 9M 10SEC to
7MIN (Adj)
≤10 to 2000 LUX
Adj IP44 1–1.8M 47mm ×
52mm
INFRARED MOTION
SENSOR – STREET /
FLOOD
CTI-ST01-FL MAX 100W
(LED) 180°  Max 2–12M 10SEC to
6MIN (Adj)
<-10 to 2000 LUX
Adj IP65 - -
DUSK TO DAWN
LIGHT SENSOR  CTI-ST302-10A 10A - - - <10LUX (ON),
>40LUX (OFF) IP44 - -
DUSK TO DAWN
LIGHT SENSOR CTI-ST301-6A 6A - - - <5–50LUX
Adjustable IP44 - -
31
CTI-HW06A CTI-HW08KT CTI-ST02C-360 CTI-ST19A-SM
CTI-ST17A1-CON CTI-ST23B-MOD CTI-ST01-FL  CTI-ST302-10A CTI-ST301-6A
CTI-ST06-180
ENERGY SAVING SENSORS
32
STREET LIGHT MOUNTING PIPESTREET LIGHT MOUNTING BRACKET MOUNTING PIPE WITH CLAMP
HIGH MAST POLE SINGLE ARMDOUBLE ARM
STREET LIGHT POLES
STREET LIGHT MOUNTING
POLES & ACCESSORIES
33
SMPSSURGE PROTECTION DEVICELED DRIVERS / ADAPTERS
HANGING LINEAR PROFILE ALUMINIUM PROFILES STRIP DIMMER / CONTROLLER
LED MCPCB,  DOB, COB, POWER LED
LED PAR LIGHT
LED ACCESSORIES & CONNECTORS , WIRES
DRIVER CABINET
OTHER LED PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
EMERGENCY EXIT LIGHT
PARTNERS IN PROGRESS
34
CROMPTON LIGHTS & FANS KIDS TOYS HPL LIGHTS
AIR COOLING, DUCTING ELECTRICAL PANELELECTRICAL, MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE
ICE CUBE MAKING MACHINE  FLOOR CLEANING MACHINESMART MOTOR CONTROLLER
MATERIAL HANDLING EQUIPMENT SOLAR PANEL FABRICATION
OTHER PRODUCTS AND SERVICES
35
NOTES
36
ADDRESS - #H1 - 326, RIICO Industrial Area, Khushkhera,
Bhiwadi, Distt.- Alwar, Rajasthan - 301707 (India)
Explore Us - www.cellustechindia.com
Mail Us - sales@cellustechindia.com
Contact Us - +91-1493452877, +91-9416922877
OUR GROUP OF COMPANIESOUR GROUP OF COMPANIESOUR GROUP OF COMPANIES
CELLUS TECH INDIA PVT. LTD.  ,BHIWADI CELLUS TECH INDIA, BHIWANI
SHANVI TOYS INDIA PVT.  LTD. , BHIWADI
KANSHI RAM & SONS ,BHIWADI  KANSHI RAM & SONS, HANSI
 ANJANI PACKAGING INDUSTRIES, BHIWADI
ELECTRO REFRIGERATION SERVICES, PANIPAT
FOLLOW US :
CELLUS TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDCELLUS TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDCELLUS TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
CELLUS TECH INDIA
SCAN TO CONTACT US SCAN TO DOWNLOAD PRODUCT CATALOGUE
AVAILABLE ON :
 SCAN & SHARE FEEDBACK